SHOP NOW !

Find first and last name Find Event  event or city
Results

11/ C..'rwwue
HOME ~ CALENDAR  CONTACT

XC

DIV 2 GIRLS 5A-6A 5K

lSee Results For:

09/16/2017
Grand Prairie, TX

Back to UTA Gerald Ritchey XC Invite Main

UTA Gerald Richey XC Invite

September 16, 2017

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - HS DIV Il GIRLS - High Schools
Team Detail - Girls - HS DIV 1l GIRLS - High Schools

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

HS DIV Il GIRLS

High Schools


http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=31
http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
http://mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=10797
http://www.runfarusa.com/

O'All Place Adj Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 (>7)
19 (>7)
20 (<5)
21 (<5)
22 18
23 (<5)
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 (>7)
28 22
29 (<5)
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 (<5)
34 (<5)
35 (<5)
36 (<5)
37 (< 5)
38 26
39 27
40 (<5)
41 28
42 29

Bib No

4760
4879
4755
4909
4751
4756
4889
4762
4902
4896
4906
4766
4924
4922
4894
4892
4773
4769
4772
4822
5002
4856
4995
4932
4885
4881
4897
4886
4953
4937
4935
4853
4824
4818
4826
4960
5026
4850
4936
5027
4930
4851

Name

Madeline Hulcy
Madison Acosta
Chloe Hassman
Carson Hockersmith
Natalie Flemming
Rowan Hassman
Haeley Pines
Isabella Iseley
Sofia Estes

Amelia Carothers
Emily Gueller
Catherine McKethan
Avery Silliman
Andrea Richardson
Zoe Bessa

Amanda Sykora
Alexandra Saunders
Taylor Peltier
Sydney Rowe
Bryanna Gonzales
Michaela Travers
Meghan Thweatt
Gabrielle Hernandez
Alexus Jackson
Carmen Merrill
Kylee Byman
Ashlyn Carty

Sarah Nolting
Elizabeth Gaytan
Nea Turner

Zariah Murphy
Sarah Nadolny
Laura Miguel

Zena Cohuo

Karla Quinones
Danna Rodriguez
Mayela Herrera
Kylie Lofton
Tatiana Trejo
Yesenia Quezada
Beth Crisafulli

Shri Mathavan

Team
Coppell

Lewisville The Colony
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Coppell

Lewisville The Colony
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Dallas White

Royse City

Frisco Centennial
Royse City

Mansfield Summit
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Mesquite

Mansfield Summit
Mansfield Summit
Frisco Centennial
Dallas White

Dallas White

Dallas White
Mesquite

Venus

Frisco Centennial
Mansfield Summit
Venus

Mansfield Summit

Frisco Centennial

=
3
™

19:11.1
19:17.7
19:31.7
19:32.4
19:46.0
20:27.0
20:33.0
20:37.6
21:03.1
21:03.8
21:05.7
21:10.4
21:15.2
21:16.6
21:19.8
21:26.5
21:36.1
21:39.3
21:46.8
21:50.2
21:57.9
22:25.8
22:42.0
22:44.3
22:45.1
22:55.2
23:06.7
23:11.1
23:48.7
24:08.5
24:33.6
24:42.1
24:50.4
24:53.9
25:01.1
25:08.3
25:13.4
25:14.5
25:24.3
25:31.1
25:37.4
25:44.3

Pace
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:11/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:38/M
7:44/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
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Evie McGowan
Tanvi Kosuri
Kieran Jackson
Victoria Jackson
Lizbeth Castillo
Alex Canales

Amber Peterson

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Centennial
Mansfield Summit
Mansfield Summit
Mansfield Summit
Royse City

Frisco Centennial

Final Team Results - Girls

43 (>7) 4916
a4 30 4849
45 31 4933
46 32 4934
47 (>7) 4929
48 (<5) 4989
49 33 4854
Top
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): 23
Pos  BibNo Name
1 4760 Madeline Hulcy
2 4755 Chloe Hassman
3 4751 Natalie Flemming
4 4756 Rowan Hassman
5 4762 Isabella Iseley
6 4766  Catherine McKethan
7 4773  Alexandra Saunders
8 4769 Taylor Peltier
9 4772 Sydney Rowe
Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 47
Pos  BibNo Name
1 4909  Carson Hockersmith
2 4902 Sofia Estes
3 4896  Amelia Carothers
4 4906 Emily Gueller
5 4924 Avery Silliman
6 4922  Andrea Richardson
7 4894 Zoe Bessa
8 4897 Ashlyn Carty
9 4916 Evie McGowan
Team - Lewisville The Colony

HS DIV Il GIRLS

High Schools

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 1:39:33.7

O'All Place
1

a U w

8
(12)
(17)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
1
4
9
15
23
(35)
(52)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 1:44:00.3

O'All Place
4
9
10
11
13
(14)
(15)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place
4
13
23
34
47
(61)
(76)

Finish Position

25:47.6 8:16/M
25:59.4 8:20/M
26:18.5 8:26/M
26:26.9 8:28/M
26:35.8 8:31/M
26:58.8 8:39/M
27:50.3 8:55/M
-1
Ave Time:19:54.7
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:11.1 19:11.1 0:00.0
19:31.7 38:42.9 0:20.5
19:46.0 58:29.0 0:34.8
20:27.0 1:18:56.0 1:15.8
20:37.6  1:39:33.7 1:26.4
21:10.4  2:00:44.2 1:59.2
21:36.1  2:22:20.3 2:24.9
21:39.3  2:43:59.6 2:28.1
21:46.8  3:05:46.5 2:35.6
-2
Ave Time:20:48.0
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:32.4 19:32.4 0:00.0
21:03.1 40:35.5 1:30.7
21:03.8  1:01:39.3 1:31.4
21:05.7  1:22:45.1 1:33.3
21:15.2  1:44:00.3 1:42.8
21:16.6  2:05:17.0 1:44.2
21:19.8  2:26:36.9 1:47.4
23:06.7 2:49:43.6 3:34.3
25:47.6  3:15:31.2 6:15.2
-3
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Team Score (places): 66

Pos  BibNo
4879
4889
4892
4885
4881

o U b W N R

4886

Team - Mansfield Summit

Name

Madison Acosta
Haeley Pines
Amanda Sykora
Carmen Merrill
Kylee Byman
Sarah Nolting

Team Score (places): 121

Pos  BibNo
1 4932
4937
4935
4936
4930
4933
4934

00 N O U b~ W N

4929

Name

Alexus Jackson
Nea Turner
Zariah Murphy
Tatiana Trejo
Beth Crisafulli
Kieran Jackson
Victoria Jackson

Lizbeth Castillo

Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): 128

Pos  BibNo
1 4856
2 4853
3 4850
4 4851
5 4849
6

4854

Name

Meghan Thweatt
Sarah Nadolny
Kylie Lofton

Shri Mathavan
Tanvi Kosuri

Amber Peterson

Team - Dallas White
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos  BibNo
1 4822
2 4824
3 4818
4 4826

Name

Bryanna Gonzales
Laura Miguel
Zena Cohuo

Karla Quinones

Team - Mesquite
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 4953
2 4960

Name
Elizabeth Gaytan

Danna Rodriguez

Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No

Name

Team Score (times): 1:46:57.6

O'All Place
2
7
16
20
21
(22)

Cum Place

2

9

25

45

66

(88)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:02:28.2

O'All Place
19
23
24
27
28
(31)
(32)
More Than 7

Cum Place

19

42

66

93
121
(152)
(184)

Finish Position

Team Score (times): 2:04:06.3

O'All Place
18
25
26
29
30
(33)

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place

Cum Place
18
43
69
98
128
(161)

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Ave Time:21:23.5

Time CumTime Time Back
19:17.7 19:17.7 0:00.0
20:33.0 39:50.7 1:15.2
21:26.5 1:01:17.3 2:08.8
22:45.1  1:24:02.4 3:27.4
22:55.2  1:46:57.6 3:37.4
23:11.1  2:10:08.8 3:53.4
-4

Ave Time:24:29.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:44.3 22:44.3 0:00.0
24:08.5 46:52.8 1:241
24:33.6  1:11:26.4 1:49.2
25:243  1:36:50.8 2:40.0
25:37.4  2:02:28.2 2:53.0
26:18.5  2:28:46.8 3:34.2
26:26.9  2:55:13.7 3:42.5
26:35.8  3:21:49.6 3:51.5
-5

Ave Time:24:49.2

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:25.8 22:25.8 0:00.0
24:42.1 47:08.0 2:16.3
25:14.5  1:12:22.5 2:48.6
25:44.3  1:38:06.9 3:18.5
25:59.4  2:04:06.3 3:335
27:50.3  2:31:56.6 5:24.4

Inc.

Time CumTime Time Back
21:50.2 21:50.2 0:00.0
24:50.4 46:40.6 3:00.2
24:53.9  1:11:345 3:03.6
25:01.1 1:36:35.6 3:10.9

Inc.

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:48.7 23:48.7 0:00.0
25:08.3 48:57.0 1:19.6

Inc.

Time CumTime Time Back




1 5002 Michaela Travers Less Than 5
2 4995 Gabrielle Hernandez Less Than 5
3 4989 Alex Canales Less Than 5

Team - Venus
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name ) O'All Place
1 5026 Mayela Herrera Less Than 5
2 5027 Yesenia Quezada Less Than 5
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21:57.9 21:57.9 0:00.0
22:42.0 44:40.0 0:44.0
26:58.8 1:11:38.8 5:00.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

25:13.4 25:13.4 0:00.0
25:31.1 50:44.6 0:17.7
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